930004084
930004092
930004114
930004097
930004098
930004093
930004099
930004117
930004078
930004090
930004110
930004096
930004116
930004082
930004086
930004103
930004080
930004112
930004089
930004079
930004085
930004088
930004113
930004104
930004100
930004101
930004094
930004108
930004087
930004081
930004109
930004111
930004115
930004091
930004107
930004083
930004102
930004106
930004095
930004105

A & L JANITORIAL

AGUA MANIA CENTRAL

Al BILLING, LLC

ARTIFICIAL GRASS INC.

ATC SEQUOIA LLC

BOCKMAN'S SHADES & SHUTTERS
BRADBURY, INC.

CALIFORNIA ENERGY SOLUTIONS
CARLEON REPAIR SERVICES
COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF #392
DANIEL'S RIDESHARING ENTERPRISE LLC
EPITOME PREMIUM BLENDS
FALCON CREST, LLC

FORWARD WELLNESS, INC.

IHC PLACENTIA LLC

JAMISON HEATING & COOLING SERVICES
JTS GLASS AND MIRROR

JUDI AHAVAH DEL BOURGO

MAC EACHERN COMPANY

MASS DEVELOPMENT INC
MOMENTUM HEALTH & WELLNESS
MOORE PARTS SOURCE

ONE WAY PAINTING, INC.

PMA BARBER STUDIO

POWER SOURCE ELECTRIC

PRO FINISH PLUMBING
PROCOATING INC.
PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING SERVICES
QUALITY TILE & STONE

R. J. NOBLE COMPANY

RENE PASTOR ALVAREZ
RIBBONS & DREAMS

S HOUSE CREATIONS

SERVICE SOLUTION

SOLEIL AESTHETICS AND WELLNESS, INC.

SORRELLS LANDSCAPE SERVICE INC.
T & G ROOFING AND SOLAR COMAPNY
TREE PROS, INC.

YOUNG WONDER GLOBAL, INC.
ZUNIGA POOL CONSTRUCTION

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019

5018 N MAYWOOD AVE
1024 MAERTZWEILER DR
2139 MIGNON WAY

14182 CENTRAL AVE UNIT B
201 N BRADFORD AVE

1002 N TUSTIN AVE

1150 LAS BRISAS PL

21722 VERNE AVE

924 LA PAZRD

1188 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
125 S MELROSE ST UNIT A
187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #D
1830 ALLEGHENY AVE

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 202

600-660 S PLACENTIA AVE
2481 SANTA YSABEL AVE

428 MARYMONT AVE

918 MAGNOLIA AVE

7 CARDINAL AVE

11743 RAMONA AVE

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #103
700 VAN BUREN UNIT A

2328 N BATAVIA ST SUITE 109
620 N ROSE DR #114

10700 JERSEY BLVD SUITE 200
2911 E MIRALOMA WAY UNIT B
8142 SAN JUAN AVE

1413 W KENNETH RD #135

719 W CENTER ST

15505 E LINCOLN AVE

10864 SHARP AVE

2351 WYANDOTE AVE UNIT A
640 SEPULVEDA PL

23811 WASHINGTON AVE #C110-338
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE #209

21100 FOXHOLLOW DR

153 N 10TH AVE

15077 LA PALMA DR

670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A
5780 CEDAR ST

LOS ANGELES, CA 90041-2002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5290
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607
CHINO, CA 91710-5765
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5650
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1724
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643
HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4228
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5984
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2607
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92831-4325
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1820
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4421
ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656-1790
CHINO, CA 91710-1656
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ORANGE, CA 92865-2026
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
ANAHEIM, CA 92806

SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2502
GLENDALE, CA 91201-1421
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5736
ORANGE, CA 92865-1015
MISSION HILLS, CA 91345-1830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1651
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4294
MURRIETA, CA 92562-2267
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7912
UPLAND, CA 91786-5430
CHINO, CA 91710-9615
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-4731

(323) 336-4214

(949) 468-0299
(855) 403-6600
(781) 926-4744

(714) 961-8888
(562) 366-4366

(310) 237-2326
(760) 625-2474

(562) 310-2603
(800) 701-0937
(909) 986-7577
(714) 397-4132
(714) 469-2446
(845) 594-7441
(949) 922-3057

(714) 325-6163
(714) 666-6688
(714) 744-9781
(714) 686-1919
(909) 941-8777
(714) 396-0801
(562) 755-5681
(818) 612-1071

(714) 637-1550
(818) 268-5674

(626) 679-8972
(951) 304-9961
(714) 725-7527

909) 931-3204
909) 548-0033
626) 269-8385
909) 561-6449
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