

Account #	DBA	Expiration d	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004084	A & L JANITORIAL	12/31/2018	5018 N MAYWOOD AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90041-2002	(323) 336-4214
930004092	AGUA MANIA CENTRAL	12/31/2018	1024 MAERTZWEILER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5290	
930004114	AI BILLING, LLC	12/31/2018	2139 MIGNON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607	(949) 468-0299
930004097	ARTIFICIAL GRASS INC.	6/30/2019	14182 CENTRAL AVE UNIT B	CHINO, CA 91710-5765	(855) 403-6600
930004098	ATC SEQUOIA LLC	12/31/2018	201 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5650	(781) 926-4744
930004093	BOCKMAN'S SHADES & SHUTTERS	12/31/2018	1002 N TUSTIN AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1724	
930004099	BRADBURY, INC.	12/31/2018	1150 LAS BRISAS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643	(714) 961-8888
930004117	CALIFORNIA ENERGY SOLUTIONS	6/30/2019	21722 VERNE AVE	HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716	(562) 366-4366
930004078	CARLEON REPAIR SERVICES	12/31/2018	924 LA PAZ RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4228	
930004090	COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF #392	12/31/2018	1188 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	(310) 237-2326
930004110	DANIEL'S RIDESHARING ENTERPRISE LLC	12/31/2018	125 S MELROSE ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5984	(760) 625-2474
930004096	EPITOME PREMIUM BLENDS	12/31/2018	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	
930004116	FALCON CREST, LLC	12/31/2018	1830 ALLEGHENY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2607	(562) 310-2603
930004082	FORWARD WELLNESS, INC.	6/30/2019	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 202	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	(800) 701-0937
930004086	IHC PLACENTIA LLC	6/30/2019	600-660 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(909) 986-7577
930004103	JAMISON HEATING & COOLING SERVICES	6/30/2019	2481 SANTA YSABEL AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92831-4325	(714) 397-4132
930004080	JTS GLASS AND MIRROR	12/31/2018	428 MARYMONT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1820	(714) 469-2446
930004112	JUDI AHAVAH DEL BOURGO	12/31/2018	918 MAGNOLIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4421	(845) 594-7441
930004089	MAC EACHERN COMPANY	6/30/2019	7 CARDINAL AVE	ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656-1790	(949) 922-3057
930004079	MASS DEVELOPMENT INC	6/30/2019	11743 RAMONA AVE	CHINO, CA 91710-1656	
930004085	MOMENTUM HEALTH & WELLNESS	6/30/2019	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #103	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	(714) 325-6163
930004088	MOORE PARTS SOURCE	12/31/2018	700 VAN BUREN UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 666-6688
930004113	ONE WAY PAINTING, INC.	6/30/2019	2328 N BATAVIA ST SUITE 109	ORANGE, CA 92865-2026	(714) 744-9781
930004104	PMA BARBER STUDIO	12/31/2018	620 N ROSE DR #114	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 686-1919
930004100	POWER SOURCE ELECTRIC	6/30/2019	10700 JERSEY BLVD SUITE 200	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730	(909) 941-8777
930004101	PRO FINISH PLUMBING	6/30/2019	2911 E MIRALOMA WAY UNIT B	ANAHEIM, CA 92806	(714) 396-0801
930004094	PROCOATING INC.	6/30/2019	8142 SAN JUAN AVE	SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2502	(562) 755-5681
930004108	PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING SERVICES	6/30/2019	1413 W KENNETH RD #135	GLENDALE, CA 91201-1421	(818) 612-1071
930004087	QUALITY TILE & STONE	6/30/2019	719 W CENTER ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5736	
930004081	R. J. NOBLE COMPANY	6/30/2019	15505 E LINCOLN AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-1015	(714) 637-1550
930004109	RENE PASTOR ALVAREZ	6/30/2019	10864 SHARP AVE	MISSION HILLS, CA 91345-1830	(818) 268-5674
930004111	RIBBONS & DREAMS	12/31/2018	2351 WYANDOTE AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1651	
930004115	S HOUSE CREATIONS	12/31/2018	640 SEPULVEDA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4294	(626) 679-8972
930004091	SERVICE SOLUTION	6/30/2019	23811 WASHINGTON AVE #C110-338	MURRIETA, CA 92562-2267	(951) 304-9961
930004107	SOLEIL AESTHETICS AND WELLNESS, INC.	6/30/2019	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE #209	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	(714) 725-7527
930004083	SORRELLS LANDSCAPE SERVICE INC.	6/30/2019	21100 FOXHOLLOW DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7912	
930004102	T & G ROOFING AND SOLAR COMAPNY	6/30/2019	153 N 10TH AVE	UPLAND, CA 91786-5430	(909) 931-3204
930004106	TREE PROS, INC.	6/30/2019	15077 LA PALMA DR	CHINO, CA 91710-9615	(909) 548-0033
930004095	YOUNG WONDER GLOBAL, INC.	12/31/2018	670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638	(626) 269-8385
930004105	ZUNIGA POOL CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2019	5780 CEDAR ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-4731	(909) 561-6449